
Confirmation Service Hours Opportunities  
2023-2024 

 
More service opportunities may be added. Check the website for the most up to date list! 

 
 
Saturday, October 21  Country Church fall grounds cleaning 8am (rain date October 15) 
Saturday, October 28  Village Church fall grounds cleaning 8am (rain date November5) 
Saturday, December 10 Bake and Decorate cookies for shut ins  6-8pm Parish Center 
Friday, December 24 Put out and light Luminaries around Country Church and/or Village 

Church.  Meet at 5pm at each of the churches 
Friday, December 24 Pick up luminaries after Midnight Mass is over at both Churches 
TBA 10-12 youth to help with the Welcome Dinner 12:30 – 3:30pm  
Friday, February 16*  Help with the Knights of Columbus fish fry (times TBA) 
Friday, February 23*  Help with the Knights of Columbus fish fry (times TBA) 
Friday, March 1* Help with the Knights of Columbus fish fry (times TBA) 
Friday, March 8* Help with the Knights of Columbus fish fry (times TBA) 
Friday, March 15* Help with the Knights of Columbus fish fry (times TBA) 
Friday, March 22 Help with the Knights of Columbus fish fry (times TBA) 
April TBA Country Church spring clean-up  
April TBA Village Church spring clean-up 
Saturday, May 18 Cemetery clean up at 8am- noon 
June 20-June 23  Help with St. Joseph Flea Market (times TBA) 
June 24-June 28 Volunteer to help with Vacation Bible School 
July 13-14 St. Joseph Festival (sign up online or in the Gathering Space) 
July TBD Christian Outreach Service Trip 
 
*The Knights of Columbus will send out their own email requesting volunteers. 
 
There will be other opportunities for service throughout the year and I will let you know when those 

other things come up.  


